
40’ Standart Konteyner

İç Ölçüler Genişlik
Yükseklik
Genişlik
Yükseklik

Azami Brüt Ağırlık
Dara Ağırlığı
Azami Taşıma Kapasitesi

Uzunluk

Ağırlık

Hacim

Kapı Açıklığı

Milimetre/mm Foot/ft

Kilogram/kg Libra/Pound

Metreküp
m³

Kübik fit 
cu.ft

12029
2350
2392
2340
2292

30480
3780

26700

67,7

39'5 1/2
7' 8 1/2"

7' 10 1/8”
7'8 1/8''
7'6 1/4''

67200
8330

58870

2390

20’ Standart Konteyner

İç Ölçüler Genişlik
Yükseklik
Genişlik
Yükseklik

Azami Brüt Ağırlık
Dara Ağırlığı
Azami Taşıma Kapasitesi

Uzunluk

Ağırlık

Hacim

Kapı Açıklığı

Milimetre/mm Foot/ft

Kilogram/kg Libra/Pound

Metreküp
m³

Kübik fit 
cu.ft

5895
2350
2392
2340
2292

30480
2250

28230

33,2

19' 4 1/8"
7' 8 1/2"

7' 10 1/8”
7'8 1/8''
7'6 1/4''

67200
4960

62240

1172

40’ Yüksek Küp Standart Konteyner

İç Ölçüler Genişlik
Yükseklik
Genişlik
Yükseklik

Azami Brüt Ağırlık
Dara Ağırlığı
Azami Taşıma Kapasitesi

Uzunluk

Ağırlık

Hacim

Kapı Açıklığı

Milimetre/mm Foot/ft

Kilogram/kg Libra/Pound

Metreküp
m³

Kübik fit 
cu.ft

12024
2350
2697
2338
2585

30480
4020

26460

76,3

39'5 3/8
7' 8 1/2"

8' 10 1/8”
7'8 1/8''
8'5 3/4''

67200
8360

58840

2694


